01 of 07
Preview
Token Electronics aluminum chassis mount units are designed for maximum heat dissipation mounting solidly to
metal chassis surface for maximum heat transfer. AH series are outstanding for their high power dissipation with
precision tolerances in minimum physical sizes.
Lower hot spot ratings due to exclusive complete encapsulation of element within anodized aluminum body.
AH series high-performance welded construction throughout assures long stable load life with threaded heavy
stud axial-terminals.

(Ω)
Resistance
Range (Ω)
Temperature
CoefficientIndustry Military
AHS-5 RE60G 5 5
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~1K 25
0.5, 1 1.0~3.32K 25, 50
5, 10 0.1~3.32K 100, 250
10 0.01~3.32K 100, 250
AHS-5N RE60N 5 5
1, 5 10~200 25, 50
5 1.0~860 100
5, 10 0.1~860 100, 250
10 0.01~1K 100, 250
AHS-10 RE65G 10 10
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~1.2K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0-2.7K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~2.7K 100, 250
10 0.01~5.62K 100, 250
AHS-10N RE65N 10 10
1, 5 10~860 25, 50
5 1.0~1.2K 100
5, 10 0.1~1.2K 100, 250
10 0.01~1.5K 100, 250
AHS-25 RE70G 25 20
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~2.7K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0~3.9K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~3.9K 100, 250
10 0.01~12.1K 100, 250
AHS-25N RE70N 25 20
1, 5 10~1.2K 25, 50
5 1.0~2.7K 100
5, 10 0.1~2.7K 100, 250
10 0.01~6.04K 100, 250
AH  Aluminum Housed Power ResistorsTOKEN
Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
04 of 07
5W ~ 50W Dimensions
Type MIL Type
25°C Rated Power (W) Resistance
Tolerance (± %)
Resistance
Range (Ω)
Temperature
Coefficient
(±PPM/°C)Industry Military
AHS-50 RE75G 50 30
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~3.9K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0~5.6K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~5.6K 100, 250
10 0. 01~39.2K 100, 250
AHS-50N RE75N 50 30
1, 5 10~2.7K 25, 50
5 1.0~3.9K 100
5, 10 0.1~3.9K 100, 250
10 0.01~19.6K 100, 250
AHS-100 RE77G 100 75
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~5.6K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0~8.2K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~12K 100, 250
10 0.01~29.4K 100, 250
AHS-100N RE77N 100 75
1, 5 10~3.9K 25, 50
5 1.0~5.6K 100
5, 10 0.1~5.6K 100, 250
10 0.01~14.7K 100, 250
AHS-250 RE80G 250 120
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~12K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0~27K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~27K 100, 250
10 0.01~35.7K 100, 250
AHS-250N RE80N 250 120
1, 5 10~5.6K 25, 50
5 1.0~8.2K 100
5, 10 0.1~8.2K 100, 250
10 0.01~17.4K 100, 250

5 1.0~860 100
5, 10 0.1~860 100, 250
10 0.01~1K 100, 250
Cement Filler Aluminum Resistor (AHC) Electrical Specification
AH  Aluminum Housed Power ResistorsTOKEN
Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
05 of 07
Type 25°C Rated Power
(W)
Resistance Tolerance
(± %)
Resistance Range
(Ω)
Temperature
Coefficient (±PPM/°C)
AHC-10 10
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~1.2K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0-2.7K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~2.7K 100, 250
10 0.01~5.62K 100, 250
AHC-10N 10
1, 5 10~860 25, 50
5 1.0~1.2K 100
5, 10 0.1~1.2K 100, 250
10 0.01~1.5K 100, 250
AHC-25 25
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~2.7K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0~3.9K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~3.9K 100, 250
10 0.01~12.1K 100, 250
AHC-25N 25
1, 5 10~1.2K 25, 50
5 1.0~2.7K 100
5, 10 0.1~2.7K 100, 250
10 0.01~6.04K 100, 250
AHC-50 50
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~3.9K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0~5.6K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~5.6K 100, 250
10 0. 01~39.2K 100, 250
AHC-50N 50
1, 5 10~2.7K 25, 50
5 1.0~3.9K 100
5, 10 0.1~3.9K 100, 250
10 0.01~19.6K 100, 250
AHC-100 100
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~5.6K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0~8.2K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~12K 100, 250
10 0.01~29.4K 100, 250
AHC-100N 100
1, 5 10~3.9K 25, 50
5 1.0~5.6K 100
5, 10 0.1~5.6K 100, 250
10 0.01~14.7K 100, 250
AHC-250 250
0.1, 0.25, 0.5 10~12K 25, 50
0.5, 1 1.0~27K 50, 100
5, 10 0.1~27K 100, 250
10 0.01~35.7K 100, 250
AHC-250N 250
1, 5 10~5.6K 25, 50
5 1.0~8.2K 100
5, 10 0.1~8.2K 100, 250
10 0.01~17.4K 100, 250

AH-100 27kg-cm, AH-250 36kg-cm
Δ R±(0.2%+0.05Ω) Max.
How to Order
 
AH S
 Part Number
 Encapsulant: S: Silicon,
		  C: Cement
10 20Ω
 
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω)
Code Resistance Value
R51 0.51Ω
5R1 5.1Ω
51R 51Ω
510R 510Ω
5K1 5.1KΩ
D

Code Rated Power
10 10W
10N 10W
250 250W
250N 250W
N Non-Inductive
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Tolerance
A5 ±0.05%
B ±0.10%
C ±0.25%
D ±0.5%
F ±1%
J ±5%
K ±10%
AH  Aluminum Housed Power Resistors
Back to 1st Page - Aluminum Housed Power Resistors (AH)
TOKEN
19 of 90Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw